
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

COUNTY WATER DISTRICT OF
BILLINGS HEIGHTS
OPERATIONAL & MAINTENANCE FUND
1540 POPELKA DR
BILLINGS MT 59105-4468

Managing Your Accounts
Client Contact
Center

855-342-3400

Website firstinterstate.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXX1008 $199,981.78

PO Box 30897
Billings, MT 59107-0897

Statement Ending 04/29/2022
COUNTY WATER DISTRICT OF   Page 1 of 8

Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXX1008
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STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX1008

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

04/01/2022 Beginning Balance $252,125.14

12 Credit(s) This Period $207,450.00

56 Debit(s) This Period $259,593.36

04/29/2022 Ending Balance $199,981.78

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

04/01/2022 Beginning Balance $252,125.14

04/01/2022 CHECK # 17735 $20.00 $252,105.14

04/01/2022 CHECK # 17747 $139.98 $251,965.16

04/01/2022 CHECK # 17728 $204.93 $251,760.23

04/01/2022 ASCENSUS TRUST RET PLAN 259835 04012022 $1,714.28 $250,045.95

04/01/2022 CHECK # 17725 $4,770.00 $245,275.95

04/04/2022 CHECK # 17751 $1,978.39 $243,297.56

04/04/2022 CHECK # 17742 $7,797.00 $235,500.56

04/06/2022 CHECK # 17745 $7,000.00 $228,500.56

04/07/2022 CHECK # 8168 $1,000.00 $227,500.56

04/07/2022 CHECK # 8169 $1,000.00 $226,500.56

04/07/2022 CHECK # 17697 $4,500.00 $222,000.56

04/07/2022 CHECK # 17699 $4,300.00 $217,700.56

04/07/2022 CHECK # 17753 $2,533.75 $215,166.81

04/08/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #8169 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $1,000.00 $216,166.81

04/08/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #8168 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $1,000.00 $217,166.81

04/08/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #17699 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $4,300.00 $221,466.81

04/08/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #17697 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $4,500.00 $225,966.81

04/08/2022 CHECK # 17757 $489.87 $225,476.94

04/11/2022 CHECK # 2159 $2,500.00 $222,976.94

04/11/2022 CHECK # 17743 $120.00 $222,856.94

04/11/2022 CHECK # 17748 $23.27 $222,833.67

04/11/2022 CHECK # 17749 $480.00 $222,353.67

04/11/2022 CHECK # 17750 $3,483.00 $218,870.67

04/11/2022 CHECK # 17752 $146.68 $218,723.99

04/11/2022 CHECK # 17758 $133.86 $218,590.13

04/12/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #2159 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $2,500.00 $221,090.13

04/12/2022 CHECK # 16669 $1,400.00 $219,690.13

04/12/2022 CHECK # 17669 $1,500.00 $218,190.13

04/12/2022 CHECK # 17755 $10,000.00 $208,190.13

04/12/2022 CHECK # 17797 $4,900.00 $203,290.13

04/13/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #16669 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $1,400.00 $204,690.13

04/13/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #17669 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $1,500.00 $206,190.13

04/13/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #17797 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $4,900.00 $211,090.13

04/13/2022 WEX INC FLEET DEBI 9100009036252 $1,244.57 $209,845.56

04/13/2022 CHECK # 17721 $4,850.00 $204,995.56

04/14/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK #17721 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $4,850.00 $209,845.56

04/14/2022 Service Charges March 2022 $0.51 $209,845.05

04/14/2022 CHECK # 17756 $359.22 $209,485.83

04/14/2022 CHECK # 17760 $2,739.64 $206,746.19

04/18/2022
ICORP TRANSFER FROM XXXXXX2349 4/18/22 AT 9:42
SEQ 117858918

$175,000.00 $381,746.19

04/18/2022 ASCENSUS TRUST RET PLAN 259835 04152022 $1,689.76 $380,056.43
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STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX1008
(continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

04/18/2022 CHECK # 17761 $344.42 $379,712.01

04/18/2022 CHECK # 17762 $455.00 $379,257.01

04/18/2022 CHECK # 17765 $100.00 $379,157.01

04/18/2022 CHECK # 17766 $235.50 $378,921.51

04/18/2022 CHECK # 17776 $105.00 $378,816.51

04/19/2022 CHECK # 17763 $335.15 $378,481.36

04/19/2022 CHECK # 17767 $284.23 $378,197.13

04/19/2022 CHECK # 17768 $133,505.68 $244,691.45

04/19/2022 CHECK # 17773 $807.30 $243,884.15

04/20/2022 CHECK # 17764 $237.15 $243,647.00

04/20/2022 CHECK # 17778 $42.50 $243,604.50

04/21/2022 THE GUARDIAN MAY GP INS 76988900WWA0000 $2,353.86 $241,250.64

04/21/2022 CHECK # 17775 $151.89 $241,098.75

04/22/2022 CHECK # 17759 $51.80 $241,046.95

04/22/2022 CHECK # 84399 $3,000.00 $238,046.95

04/25/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK # 84399 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $3,000.00 $241,046.95

04/25/2022 CHECK # 17777 $775.00 $240,271.95

04/25/2022 CHECK # 17779 $355.10 $239,916.85

04/26/2022 MONTANASTATEFUND PREMIUM XXXXX9518 $938.35 $238,978.50

04/26/2022 CHECK # 17784 $9,566.62 $229,411.88

04/27/2022 CHECK # 17772 $180.00 $229,231.88

04/28/2022 CHECK # 84498 $3,500.00 $225,731.88

04/29/2022 CREDIT BACK CHECK # 84498 - ALTERED/FICTITIOUS $3,500.00 $229,231.88

04/29/2022 ASCENSUS TRUST RET PLAN 259835 04292022 $3,437.59 $225,794.29

04/29/2022 HEALTH CARE SERV OBPPAYMT XXXXXX7466 $20,981.51 $204,812.78

04/29/2022 CHECK # 17782 $2,331.00 $202,481.78

04/29/2022 CHECK # 19001 $2,500.00 $199,981.78

04/29/2022 Ending Balance $199,981.78

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

0 04/01/2022 $1,714.28

2159* 04/11/2022 $2,500.00

8168* 04/07/2022 $1,000.00

8169 04/07/2022 $1,000.00

16669* 04/12/2022 $1,400.00

17669* 04/12/2022 $1,500.00

17697* 04/07/2022 $4,500.00

17699* 04/07/2022 $4,300.00

17721* 04/13/2022 $4,850.00

17725* 04/01/2022 $4,770.00

17728* 04/01/2022 $204.93

17735* 04/01/2022 $20.00

17742* 04/04/2022 $7,797.00

17743 04/11/2022 $120.00

17745* 04/06/2022 $7,000.00

17747* 04/01/2022 $139.98

17748 04/11/2022 $23.27

Check Nbr Date Amount

17749 04/11/2022 $480.00

17750 04/11/2022 $3,483.00

17751 04/04/2022 $1,978.39

17752 04/11/2022 $146.68

17753 04/07/2022 $2,533.75

17755* 04/12/2022 $10,000.00

17756 04/14/2022 $359.22

17757 04/08/2022 $489.87

17758 04/11/2022 $133.86

17759 04/22/2022 $51.80

17760 04/14/2022 $2,739.64

17761 04/18/2022 $344.42

17762 04/18/2022 $455.00

17763 04/19/2022 $335.15

17764 04/20/2022 $237.15

17765 04/18/2022 $100.00

17766 04/18/2022 $235.50

Check Nbr Date Amount

17767 04/19/2022 $284.23

17768 04/19/2022 $133,505.68

17772* 04/27/2022 $180.00

17773 04/19/2022 $807.30

17775* 04/21/2022 $151.89

17776 04/18/2022 $105.00

17777 04/25/2022 $775.00

17778 04/20/2022 $42.50

17779 04/25/2022 $355.10

17782* 04/29/2022 $2,331.00

17784* 04/26/2022 $9,566.62

17797* 04/12/2022 $4,900.00

19001* 04/29/2022 $2,500.00

84399* 04/22/2022 $3,000.00

84498* 04/28/2022 $3,500.00

* Indicates skipped check number
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STATE COUNTY MUNICIPALITY CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX1008
(continued)

Daily Balances

Date Amount

04/01/2022 $245,275.95

04/04/2022 $235,500.56

04/06/2022 $228,500.56

04/07/2022 $215,166.81

04/08/2022 $225,476.94

04/11/2022 $218,590.13

04/12/2022 $203,290.13

Date Amount

04/13/2022 $204,995.56

04/14/2022 $206,746.19

04/18/2022 $378,816.51

04/19/2022 $243,884.15

04/20/2022 $243,604.50

04/21/2022 $241,098.75

04/22/2022 $238,046.95

Date Amount

04/25/2022 $239,916.85

04/26/2022 $229,411.88

04/27/2022 $229,231.88

04/28/2022 $225,731.88

04/29/2022 $199,981.78

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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